

2025 FEE SCHEDULE

VAN BUREN COMMUNITY CENTER (VBC)

Effective January 1, 2025

	VBT Resident Fee	Non-Resident Fee
Annual Membership		
Individual Person 16 years old +	\$120	\$180
Individual + Children Adult with dependent children	\$120	\$180
Family Up to two adults / dependent children, same household	\$240	\$360
Additional Family Member Additional adult, same household as Family Membership	\$50	\$75
Senior Person 62 years old + (2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible for Senior Membership.)	\$90	\$135
Senior Matinee Individual Membership for hours: Open—3 pm, MonFri. (2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible for Senior Membership.)	\$20	\$25
Child Watch	\$60	\$75
Automatic Billing Memberships (Monthly)		
Memberships Automatically Charged Monthly (12-m	onth commitment)	
Individual Person 16 years old +	\$12	\$1 <i>7</i>
Individual + Children Adult with dependent children	\$12	\$17
Family Up to two adults / dependent children, same household	\$23	\$35
Additional Family Member Additional adult, same household as Family Membership	\$5	\$7
Senior Person 62 years old + (2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible for Senior Membership.)	\$9	\$13
Senior Matinee Individual Membership for hours: Open—3 pm, MonFri. (2023 Senior Center members age 50-61 will be eligible for Senior Membership.)	N/A	N/A
Child Watch	\$10	\$12